©
Ro
ch
el
ea
u
In
c.

Minimum displacement required on each side of the drawer
Installer la coulisse en retrait de 2 mm du chant avant
Backset the slide 2 mm from the front edge
Vis recommandées pour éviter tout frottement entre les chariot et vis.
Recommanded screws to avoid contact between carriage and screws.
Tolérance : + 1⁄32� (0.75 mm), -0
1⁄2�
(12.7 mm)
Tolerance: + 1⁄32� (0.75 mm), -0
1⁄2�
(12.7 mm)
ROCHELEAU.CA T 1800-567-5201
Coulisse à bille 32401- NOTICE DE MONTAGE
32401-Ballbearing slide-ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
L1 L2 EXT. A B C D E F G H
COU-32401300 300 289 250 64 70 35 48
COU-32401350 350 346 350 64 160 128 128 35 48
COU-32401400 400 396 401 64 160 64 160 160 35 48
COU-32401450 450 446 450 64 160 128 64 160 192 35 48
COU-32401500 500 496 500 64 160 128 64 192 224 35 48
COU-32401550 550 546 550 64 160 128 64 224 224 35 48
COU-32401600 600 596 600 64 160 128 128 256 256 35 48
COU-32401650 650 646 650 64 160 128 192 288 288 35 48
COU-32401700 700 696 700 64 160 128 192 288 320 35 48
L1
EXTENSION
L2
L1